
Wyoming State Shooting Association – 2015-17 
Box 942 

Worland, Wy. 82401 
wssa@wyoming.com  

 
Board of Directors

                                          
           
                                                  
President 
Mark Spungin       (Term Ends July 2017) 
Box 94 
Guernsey, Wy 82214 
307 836 2188 
mspungin@ymail.com 
 
Vice President         
Bevery Spungin    (Term Ends July 2017)   
Box 94 
Guernsey, Wy 82214 
307 836 2218 
bspungin@ymail.com  
 
Secretary/Treasurer              
Nick Nickelson      (Term Ends July 2017) 
Box 1049 
Worland, Wy 82401 
307 347 8852 
scarecrow45@rtconnect.net  
 
Competitions 
Dave Babits          (Term Ends July 2017) 
Box 510 
Thermopolis, WY 82443 
307 864 3257 
dbabits@gpz2.biz  
 
 
                                         Web Master 
                                          Ed Cassidy 
                                 cassidy1@bresnan.net  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hunting/Conservation 
Dennis French       (Term Ends July 2017) 
Box 1485 
Evansville, Wy 82636 
307 266 6078 
ddfrench@bresnan.net  
 
Junior Programs  
Dudley Irvine         (Term Ends July 2017) 
1070 McDougal, 
Lander Wy   82520 
307 322 2811 
dirvine@bresnan.net  
 
Legislative 
Ernest Brown         (Term Ends July 2017) 
1203 E. Baker St.  
Laramie, WY 82070 
307 262 8042 
megansdad2@yahoo.com  
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